

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14975/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2005 in WP No. 24389/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI NARAYANA THIMMAPPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after a week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master